
Total Miles Driven:

Fuel Used:

Court/Bailiff Hours:

In County Transports:

Out of County Transports:

Assist Patrol:

Assist CID:

Assist other Agencies:

Special Event Hours:

Escorts:

Training Hours:

Supboenas Served:

Summones Served:

Warrants Served:

Sex Offender Community Notifications:

Sex Offender Home Visits:

20514

Johnson County Sheriff's Office Jimmy Stephens, Sheriff

Auxiliary Yearly Totals

April - December  2019
(Stats were not tracked in the 1st quarter for Auxiliary)

20

4

104

1623

429

84

121

1477

27

203

88

10

100

51

24


