Johnson County Sheriff's Office



Jimmy Stephens, Sheriff

Auxiliary Yearly Totals

April - December 2019

(Stats were not tracked in the 1st quarter for Auxiliary)

Total Miles Driven:	20514
Fuel Used:	1623
Court/Bailiff Hours:	429
In County Transports:	84
Out of County Transports:	121
Assist Patrol:	1477
Assist CID:	20
Assist other Agencies:	27
Special Event Hours:	203
Escorts:	88
Training Hours:	10
Supboenas Served:	100
Summones Served:	51
Warrants Served:	24
Sex Offender Community Notifications:	4
Sex Offender Home Visits:	104